

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7167 OF 2021

Ramesh Hari Kini And Ors **....PETITIONER**

V/S

**The Competent Authority And Sub-divisional....RESPONDENT
Officer Ors**

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE PRASANNA B.
VARALE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR, JJ**

DATE : 26th October, 2021

P.C. :

S. O. to 27/10/2021 (F. O. B.).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)